Anchor, Tough One, 10in, 15,000 ft-
lb rating, 2.5in hub,1in threads
By CHANCE Utility
Catalog # C1025001
Tough One Anchor Helix, 15,000 Ft Lbs (20,340 N-M), 10" (254
mm) Helix for use with 0.75" (19.1 mm) or 1" (25.4 mm) Rod.
*Representative Image
A proud member of the Hubbell Family.
©2023 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.
CH-C1025001-SPEC-EN | REV 4/2023
Features
Installed with Chance anchor wrench C3031064 or
C3030983
The anchor's sloped lead point improves penetration and
helps soil flow from below the hub to above the anchor.
1" threads to fit 3/4" and 1" diameter Pisa rod
Anchors are painted with a black paint
Application
Helical Anchoring
General
Coating Painted
Number of Helices 1
Torque Rating 15000 ft-lbs
Type Anchor Helix
UPC 096359008590
Dimensions
Anchor Helix Diameter(s) 10 in
Anchor Hub Size 2.500 in
Rod Diameter 0.750
1.000 in
Weight 16.023 lb
Logistics
Pallet Quantity 144
Standard Package 3
Product Assets
Catalogs - Anchors (4)
Installation Manuals - Holding Capacity Chart - Soil
Classification
Installation Manuals - TD06130E_Tough_One_Anchors
Installation Manuals - Holding Capacity Chart - PISA Anchors
(TD06166E)
Literature - CHANCE Anchor Tool Inspection and Maintenance
(TD06031E)
Literature - Anchoring (CA12002E)
Literature - How to Match Anchors and Installing Wrenches
(049114)
Sales Drawings - Tough One 10,000 & 15,000 (SA1025000)
Video - CHANCE Tough One and PISA Anchor Installation
(VI0645E)
Video - CHANCE Pisa Drive Tools (VI0633E)
Related Products
C3030983 - Anchor, Tool, Drive End Wrench, Red Band, rated
15,000 ft-lbs, 7ft long
C3031064 - Anchor, Tool, Drive End Wrench, Yellow Band,
rated 10,000 ft-lbs, 7ft long